BEVERLEY SOARING SOCIETY

Membership Classifications Beverley Soaring
Societ idi i
(Annual except where otherwise stated) y Gliding Australia (GFA)
Probationary (3 Month membership- Once Only) $260 $188
Student membership discount applies for Australian residents. Student
Student (Aus. Only) $115 $188
Student / Junior (under 26 years)* 12 month membership $260 $188
Student (2 Family Member, under 26)* $160 $188
Flying $490 $363
Flying (2r¢ Family Member) $400 $363
Non-Glider Flying Active (May not fly PIC or receive instruction. May fly Mutual) $490 $90
Reciprocal - Interstate visitors (1 month) See note
1 Month membership (incl International Visitor & Australian Visitor without $1 20 $144
documents at note below) Repeats available
Student membership discount applies for International Visitor. $48
Associate — Non Flying Member $83 N/A
(or $55 optional)
Associated Tow Pilot $83 $23
Introductory Membership (AEF) N/A $40
Weekend Package (5 Flights) $550 Includes $40 included
membership & flight costs
30 Day Try Gliding Package (10 Flights) $1100 Includes $40 included
membership & flight costs

Note: Proof of membership of an Australian gliding club and The Gliding Federation of Australia is mandatory. He / she may then fly at club rates. If
these membership documents cannot be produced, visiting pilots must become either: a 1 month member or Probationary Member and pay the
standard GFA and BSS membership fees before a solo flight in a club glider.

1211 NOMINATION FEE

Also known as the Entrance Fee, this once-only charge of $500 is payable when a Probationary Member is accepted as a full Flying Member. No
Nomination Fee is payable by the spouse of a member, or the child of a member under eighteen years of age, or a full-time *student/Junior.

122  LAUNCHFEES

500 ft 1,000 ft 1,500 ft 2,000 ft 2,500 ft 3,000 ft 4,000 ft
$32.50 $40.00 $47.50 $55.00 $62.50 $70.00 $85.00
Outlanding retrieves are charged as per distance table for Retrieves
Tows to nominated heights above 4000 ft. will be charged @ $15/ 1000’ above 4000’

1221  GLIDER HIRE

ASK-21 DGs Single Seat Gliders
Members’ Rates 75 cents per minute $1.00 per minute WUO, GDT: 30 cents/min
HDL, ZBL: 75 cents/min
Maximum Hire Charge  (BSS Members Only) 2.5 Hours 2.5 Hours 2.5 Hours
Weekly Single Seat Hire Rate (Astirs) $500 for 7 day hire by arrangement with the Committee

Weekly Single Seat Hire Rate (LS4, Discus) $575 for 7 day hire by arrangement with the Committee




Weekly DG Hire Rate $750 for 7 day hire by arrangement with the Committee
PAYMENTS TO BEVERLEY SOARING SOCIETY INC
Payments can be made through the Internet: BSB: 016540 Acct No: 431901564. Please include your name in the comments field.
AIR EXPERIENCE FLIGHTS

$215 for a 3,000 ft launch and a flight of up to 30 minutes. For unusually short flights ( 15 minutes or less ) The AEI may, at his / her discretion, offer
a second launch to 2000 ft. at the Club’s expense. NO REFUNDS WILL BE GIVEN. If the flight is extended at the passenger's request, add 75¢/$1.00
for each minute in excess of 30 minutes. Should an AE passenger choose to take an additional flight on the same day or within the next 30 consecutive
days, the additional flight/s will be charged at club member rates.

Pre-booked flights of ten or more people: $5 discount per flight.

MISCELANEOUS FEES

Caravans without an air conditioner: $170 per year.
Caravans with an air conditioner: $200 per year.
OXYGEN LEVY: $40 per year

Fees valid from December 2023



